Bethel (Tenn.) (5-1) -vs- Loyola University (3-0)
11/21/19 at New Orleans, LA

Date: 11/21/19 Score By Period 1 2 3 4 Total

g‘ig;?,\liﬁ%fl"e"am, A Bethel (Tenn.) 6] 15| 12 6| 49

Notes: Loyola University 15 9 15 22 61

Bethel (Tenn.) 49

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS

20 Millie Bryant * 39 5-17 3-13 1-2 0-5 5 1 3 1 0 1 14

22 Tasia Jones i 34 3-10 1-4 5-6 2-4 6 3 5 B 0 1 12

11  Tyasia Willis * 38 4-13 0-0 1-2 8-6 14 3 0 1 1 0 9

23  Mickey Head o 31 3-5 1-2 1-2 2-6 8 3 2 3 1 1 8

21  Morgan Martin * 31 0-5 0-4 0-0 0-1 1 3 1 1 1 0 0

™™ TEAM o 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 Ge'Naisha Robinson 15 3-7 0-0 0-0 2-2 4 3 1 1 0 1 6

24 Jani Crawford 10 0-6 0-6 0-0 0-1 1 2 1 B 0 0 0

1 Anya Patterson 4 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0
Totals - 202 18-64 5-29 8-12 15-29 44 18 13 15 3 4 49

Team Summary FG 3PT FT

1st Quarter 7-17 41.18 % 0-8 0.00 % 2-4 50.00 %

2nd Quarter 5-20 25.00 % 3-9 33.33% 2-2 100.00 %

3rd Quarter 5-17 29.41 % 2-6 33.33% 0-0 0.00%

4th Quarter 1-10 10.00 % 0-6 0.00 % 4-6 66.67 %

Total 18-64 28.1 % 5-29 17.2 % 8-12 66.7 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 12 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0

Lead Changed: O times(s) Points off Turnovers: 7 Bench Points: 6 Largest Lead: 0 0

Loyola University 61

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS

11  Kaila Anthony * 34 7-17 3-9 2-2 0-7 7 1 2 2 1 3 19

24  Breyah Richardson =3 21 4-7 0-0 0-0 1-5 6 4 1 0 0 3 8

10  Kennedy Hansberry * 26 2-5 1-1 2-2 3-3 6 1 6 2 1 0 7

1 Paige Franckiewicz =3 10 1-6 1-5 2-2 0-1 1 0 1 1 0 0 5

12 Kamille Cooper * 27 0-2 0-0 0-0 1-5 6 0 3 0 0 1 0

™™ TEAM =3 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-5 6 0 0 1 0 0 0

2 Presley Wascom 30 3-7 1-4 0-0 0-2 2 0 0 0 0 3 7

32 Tera Snell 21  2-5 2-4 1-2 1-1 2 1 1 1 3 1 7

3 Tay Cannon 7 2-5 0-0 1-2 1-1 2 2 0 3 0 0 5

13  Taylor Thomas 13 1-4 0-0 1-2 0-0 0 3 1 2 0 0 3

20 Chelsea Gray 11 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
Totals - 200 22-58 8-23 9-12 8-31 39 12 15 12 5 11 61

Team Summary FG 3PT FT

1st Quarter 6-14 42.86 % 2-7 28.57 % 1-2 50.00 %

2nd Quarter 3-16 18.75 % 0-3 0.00 % 3-4 75.00 %

3rd Quarter 6-12 50.00 % 3-7 42.86 % 0-0 0.00%

4th Quarter 7-16 43.75 % 3-6 50.00 % 5-6 83.33 %

Total 22-58 37.9 % 8-23 34.8% 9-12 75.0%

Technical Fouls: none
Lead Changed: 0 times(s)

Second Chance Points: 4
Points off Turnovers: 8

Scores Tied: 0 times(s)

Bench Points: 22

Points in the Paint: 0
Largest Lead: 0 0

Fast Break Points: 0



VISITORS: Bethel (Tenn.)

1st Play By Play

Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Loyola University

SUB STARTER by WILLIS, TYASIA
SUB STARTER by BRYANT,MILLIE
SUB STARTER by MARTIN,MORGAN
SUB STARTER by JONES, TASIA
SUB STARTER by HEAD,MICKEY

GOOD 2PTR by BRYANT,MILLIE
REBOUND DEF by TEAM
GOOD 2PTR by WILLIS,TYASIA

ASSIST by HEAD,MICKEY

MISS 3PTR by BRYANT,MILLIE

MISS 3PTR by JONES, TASIA

STEAL by HEAD,MICKEY
TURNOVER by HEAD,MICKEY

REBOUND DEF by BRYANT,MILLIE
GOOD 2PTR by HEAD,MICKEY

TURNOVER by HEAD,MICKEY

FOUL PERSONAL by JONES, TASIA
FOUL PERSONAL by BRYANT,MILLIE

GOOD 2PTR by WILLIS,TYASIA
ASSIST by BRYANT,MILLIE

REBOUND DEF by BRYANT,MILLIE

SUB IN by ROBINSON,GE'NAISHA
SUB OUT by MARTIN,MORGAN
MISS FT by BRYANT,MILLIE
GOOD FT by BRYANT,MILLIE

STEAL by ROBINSON,GE'NAISHA
MISS 3PTR by JONES,TASIA

REBOUND DEF by WILLIS,TYASIA
MISS 2PTR by ROBINSON,GE'NAISHA
REBOUND OFF by WILLIS,TYASIA
MISS 2PTR by WILLIS,TYASIA

10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:

00
00
00
00
00
00
00

2-0

4-0

4-3

4-5
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6-7
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V2

V4

V1

H1

V1
H1

H3

H1

SUB STARTER by FRANCKIEWICZ,PAIGE
SUB STARTER by HANSBERRY,KENNEDY
SUB STARTER by ANTHONY,KAILA

SUB STARTER by COOPER,KAMILLE

SUB STARTER by RICHARDSON,BREYAH
MISS 3PTR by ANTHONY,KAILA

FOUL PERSONAL by RICHARDSON,BREYAH
GOOD 3PTR by FRANCKIEWICZ,PAIGE
ASSIST by HANSBERRY,KENNEDY
REBOUND DEF by TEAM

GOOD 2PTR by RICHARDSON,BREYAH
ASSIST by ANTHONY,KAILA

REBOUND DEF by COOPER,KAMILLE
TURNOVER by ANTHONY,KAILA

STEAL by ANTHONY,KAILA

MISS 2PTR by FRANCKIEWICZ,PAIGE

GOOD 2PTR by RICHARDSON,BREYAH

STEAL by RICHARDSON,BREYAH

GOOD 2PTR by HANSBERRY,KENNEDY

ASSIST by RICHARDSON,BREYAH

MISS 3PTR by FRANCKIEWICZ,PAIGE

FOUL PERSONAL by RICHARDSON,BREYAH

SUB IN by SNELL,TERA
SUB OUT by RICHARDSON,BREYAH

TURNOVER by FRANCKIEWICZ,PAIGE

REBOUND DEF by TEAM
MISS 3PTR by FRANCKIEWICZ,PAIGE



REBOUND OFF by WILLIS,TYASIA

MISS FT by WILLIS, TYASIA
GOOD FT by WILLIS,TYASIA

REBOUND DEF by HEAD,MICKEY
MISS 3PTR by HEAD,MICKEY

REBOUND DEF by JONES, TASIA
TURNOVER by JONES,TASIA
SUB IN by MARTIN,MORGAN
SUB OUT by HEAD,MICKEY

REBOUND DEF by JONES, TASIA

GOOD 2PTR by ROBINSON,GE'NAISHA

ASSIST by JONES,TASIA

MISS 3PTR by BRYANT,MILLIE

MISS 3PTR by BRYANT,MILLIE

SUB IN by CRAWFORD,JANI
SUB OUT by BRYANT,MILLIE
SUB IN by HEAD,MICKEY

SUB OUT by WILLIS,TYASIA

STEAL by JONES,TASIA
GOOD 2PTR by JONES, TASIA
ASSIST by ROBINSON,GE'NAISHA

REBOUND DEF by ROBINSON,GE'NAISHA

GOOD 2PTR by HEAD,MICKEY
ASSIST by MARTIN,MORGAN
FOUL PERSONAL by HEAD,MICKEY
SUB IN by BRYANT,MILLIE

SUB OUT by ROBINSON,GE'NAISHA

SUB IN by PATTERSON,ANYA
SUB OUT by JONES, TASIA

MISS 3PTR by BRYANT,MILLIE

FOUL PERSONAL by CRAWFORD,JANI

TURNOVER by CRAWFORD,JANI
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V1

V3

H2

V2

V1

BLOCK by SNELL,TERA

FOUL PERSONAL by SNELL,TERA
SUB IN by WASCOM,PRESLEY
SUB OUT by FRANCKIEWICZ,PAIGE

MISS 3PTR by ANTHONY,KAILA

REBOUND DEF by ANTHONY,KAILA
MISS 3PTR by WASCOM,PRESLEY

MISS 2PTR by WASCOM,PRESLEY

SUB IN by CANNON,TAY

SUB OUT by ANTHONY,KAILA
GOOD 3PTR by SNELL, TERA
ASSIST by HANSBERRY,KENNEDY

REBOUND DEF by COOPER,KAMILLE
GOOD 2PTR by CANNON,TAY
ASSIST by HANSBERRY,KENNEDY

REBOUND DEF by TEAM

TURNOVER by CANNON,TAY

MISS 2PTR by COOPER,KAMILLE

SUB IN by GRAY,CHELSEA
SUB OUT by COOPER,KAMILLE
MISS FT by CANNON,TAY
GOOD FT by CANNON,TAY

SUB IN by THOMAS, TAYLOR
SUB OUT by HANSBERRY,KENNEDY

REBOUND DEF by CANNON, TAY
FOUL PERSONAL by CANNON,TAY
TURNOVER by CANNON,TAY
SUB IN by ANTHONY,KAILA

SUB OUT by CANNON,TAY

TURNOVER by THOMAS, TAYLOR



MISS 3PTR by CRAWFORD,JANI

VISITORS: Bethel (Tenn.)

00:00

2nd Play By Play

Time Score Margin

REBOUND DEADB by TEAM

HOME TEAM: Loyola University

SUB STARTER by JONES, TASIA
SUB STARTER by MARTIN,MORGAN
SUB STARTER by BRYANT,MILLIE
SUB STARTER by WILLIS,TYASIA
SUB STARTER by HEAD,MICKEY

MISS 2PTR by JONES, TASIA

REBOUND OFF by JONES, TASIA
GOOD 3PTR by JONES, TASIA
ASSIST by HEAD,MICKEY

REBOUND DEF by HEAD,MICKEY
GOOD 3PTR by BRYANT,MILLIE

REBOUND DEF by JONES, TASIA
MISS 3PTR by MARTIN,MORGAN

FOUL PERSONAL by JONES, TASIA

FOUL PERSONAL by MARTIN,MORGAN

REBOUND DEF by BRYANT,MILLIE
FOUL PERSONAL by HEAD,MICKEY
TURNOVER by HEAD,MICKEY
SUB IN by ROBINSON,GE'NAISHA
SUB OUT by HEAD,MICKEY

STEAL by BRYANT,MILLIE
MISS 2PTR by WILLIS, TYASIA

REBOUND DEF by JONES,TASIA
MISS 2PTR by JONES, TASIA

REBOUND DEF by MARTIN,MORGAN
MISS 3PTR by BRYANT,MILLIE

REBOUND OFF by WILLIS,TYASIA

MISS 2PTR by WILLIS, TYASIA

REBOUND OFF by ROBINSON,GE'NAISHA
MISS 2PTR by ROBINSON,GE'NAISHA
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05:51 22-18

V4

V7

V6

V4

SUB STARTER by WASCOM,PRESLEY
SUB STARTER by ANTHONY,KAILA
SUB STARTER by THOMAS, TAYLOR
SUB STARTER by SNELL, TERA

SUB STARTER by GRAY,CHELSEA

BLOCK by SNELL,TERA

MISS 2PTR by ANTHONY,KAILA

MISS 2PTR by SNELL,TERA

REBOUND DEF by GRAY,CHELSEA

SUB IN by HANSBERRY,KENNEDY
SUB OUT by THOMAS, TAYLOR
MISS 3PTR by ANTHONY,KAILA
REBOUND OFF by SNELL,TERA

GOOD FT by SNELL,TERA
MISS FT by SNELL, TERA

TURNOVER by SNELL,TERA

BLOCK by ANTHONY,KAILA
REBOUND DEF by ANTHONY,KAILA
MISS 2PTR by HANSBERRY,KENNEDY

BLOCK by HANSBERRY,KENNEDY
REBOUND DEF by HANSBERRY,KENNEDY
MISS 3PTR by ANTHONY,KAILA

REBOUND DEF by SNELL,TERA
GOOD 2PTR by ANTHONY,KAILA
ASSIST by SNELL,TERA



TIMEOUT TEAM by TEAM 05:46

MISS 2PTR by MARTIN,MORGAN 05:16

REBOUND OFF by WILLIS,TYASIA ==

GOOD 2PTR by WILLIS,TYASIA 05:06 24-18 V6

ASSIST by BRYANT,MILLIE ==

FOUL PERSONAL by ROBINSON,GE'NAISHA 04:48
04:48 SUB IN by CANNON,TAY
04:48 SUB OUT by SNELL,TERA

04:48 24-19 V5 GOOD FT by HANSBERRY,KENNEDY
04:48 24-19 V5 GOOD FT by HANSBERRY,KENNEDY

SUB IN by CRAWFORD,JANI 04:48
SUB OUT by MARTIN,MORGAN 04:48
MISS 2PTR by WILLIS, TYASIA 04:26
-- REBOUND DEF by HANSBERRY,KENNEDY
04:19 MISS 2PTR by ANTHONY,KAILA
-- REBOUND OFF by CANNON,TAY
04:16 MISS 2PTR by CANNON,TAY
BLOCK by WILLIS, TYASIA 04:16
REBOUND DEF by WILLIS, TYASIA ==
GOOD 3PTR by BRYANT,MILLIE 04:05 27-20 V7
ASSIST by CRAWFORD,JANI ==
03:48 TURNOVER by CANNON,TAY
SUB IN by HEAD,MICKEY 03:47
SUB OUT by ROBINSON,GE'NAISHA 03:47
MISS 3PTR by CRAWFORD,JANI 03:27
-- REBOUND DEF by COOPER,KAMILLE
03:14 MISS 2PTR by CANNON,TAY
-- REBOUND OFF by HANSBERRY,KENNEDY
03:12 MISS 2PTR by HANSBERRY,KENNEDY

REBOUND DEF by HEAD,MICKEY --
MISS 3PTR by CRAWFORD,JANI 02:58
-- REBOUND DEF by FRANCKIEWICZ,PAIGE
02:57 TIMEOUT TEAM by TEAM
02:42 27-22 V5 GOOD 2PTR by CANNON,TAY
== ASSIST by FRANCKIEWICZ,PAIGE

MISS 3PTR by BRYANT,MILLIE 02:17
== REBOUND DEF by COOPER,KAMILLE
02:11 MISS 2PTR by CANNON,TAY
REBOUND DEF by WILLIS, TYASIA ==
01:55 FOUL PERSONAL by HANSBERRY,KENNEDY
01:55 SUB IN by RICHARDSON,BREYAH
01:55 SUB OUT by CANNON,TAY
SUB IN by ROBINSON,GE'NAISHA 01:55
SUB OUT by HEAD,MICKEY 01:55
GOOD FT by JONES, TASIA 01:55 28-22 V6
GOOD FT by JONES, TASIA 01:55 28-22 V6
SUB IN by MARTIN,MORGAN 01:55
SUB OUT by JONES, TASIA 01:55
01:40 MISS 2PTR by HANSBERRY,KENNEDY
-- REBOUND OFF by HANSBERRY,KENNEDY
01:18 MISS 3PTR by FRANCKIEWICZ,PAIGE
REBOUND DEF by CRAWFORD,JANI --
MISS 3PTR by CRAWFORD,JANI 01:05
REBOUND OFF by ROBINSON,GE'NAISHA --
GOOD 2PTR by ROBINSON,GE'NAISHA 01:04 31-22 V9
00:48 31-24 V7 GOOD 2PTR by ANTHONY,KAILA
== ASSIST by HANSBERRY,KENNEDY
MISS 2PTR by ROBINSON,GE'NAISHA 00:26

== REBOUND DEF by ANTHONY,KAILA
00:16 MISS 2PTR by RICHARDSON,BREYAH
REBOUND DEF by ROBINSON,GE'NAISHA ==
MISS 2PTR by ROBINSON,GE'NAISHA 00:00



VISITORS: Bethel (Tenn.)

3rd Play By Play

Time Score Margin

REBOUND DEF by RICHARDSON,BREYAH

HOME TEAM: Loyola University

SUB STARTER by BRYANT,MILLIE
SUB STARTER by HEAD,MICKEY
SUB STARTER by JONES, TASIA
SUB STARTER by WILLIS,TYASIA
SUB STARTER by MARTIN,MORGAN

MISS 2PTR by WILLIS, TYASIA

GOOD 2PTR by JONES, TASIA
FOUL PERSONAL by MARTIN,MORGAN

MISS 2PTR by BRYANT,MILLIE
REBOUND OFF by HEAD,MICKEY
GOOD 2PTR by BRYANT,MILLIE
ASSIST by JONES,TASIA

GOOD 3PTR by BRYANT,MILLIE
ASSIST by JONES,TASIA
TIMEOUT TEAM by TEAM

REBOUND DEF by BRYANT,MILLIE
MISS 2PTR by JONES, TASIA

FOUL PERSONAL by WILLIS,TYASIA
BLOCK by MARTIN,MORGAN
GOOD 3PTR by HEAD,MICKEY
ASSIST by JONES,TASIA
REBOUND DEF by WILLIS, TYASIA

MISS 3PTR by MARTIN,MORGAN
REBOUND OFF by TEAM

MISS 3PTR by BRYANT,MILLIE

FOUL PERSONAL by MARTIN,MORGAN
SUB IN by CRAWFORD,JANI
SUB OUT by MARTIN,MORGAN

REBOUND DEF by HEAD,MICKEY
MISS 2PTR by BRYANT,MILLIE
REBOUND OFF by WILLIS,TYASIA
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V3
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V7

V4

V7

V10

SUB STARTER by HANSBERRY,KENNEDY
SUB STARTER by RICHARDSON,BREYAH
SUB STARTER by COOPER,KAMILLE
SUB STARTER by ANTHONY,KAILA

SUB STARTER by FRANCKIEWICZ,PAIGE
GOOD 2PTR by RICHARDSON,BREYAH
ASSIST by COOPER,KAMILLE

REBOUND DEF by RICHARDSON,BREYAH

GOOD 2PTR by RICHARDSON,BREYAH

TURNOVER by ANTHONY,KAILA

GOOD 3PTR by ANTHONY,KAILA
ASSIST by HANSBERRY,KENNEDY

MISS 3PTR by ANTHONY,KAILA

REBOUND DEF by RICHARDSON,BREYAH
MISS 3PTR by FRANCKIEWICZ,PAIGE
REBOUND OFF by HANSBERRY,KENNEDY

TURNOVER by TEAM

MISS 2PTR by ANTHONY,KAILA

TIMEOUT TEAM by TEAM

SUB IN by WASCOM,PRESLEY

SUB OUT by FRANCKIEWICZ,PAIGE
SUB IN by SNELL, TERA

SUB OUT by RICHARDSON,BREYAH

REBOUND DEF by TEAM

MISS 3PTR by WASCOM,PRESLEY



MISS 2PTR by WILLIS, TYASIA

TURNOVER by CRAWFORD,JANI

FOUL PERSONAL by CRAWFORD,JANI
SUB IN by ROBINSON,GE'NAISHA
SUB OUT by CRAWFORD,JANI

TURNOVER by JONES, TASIA

SUB IN by MARTIN,MORGAN
SUB OUT by HEAD,MICKEY
MISS 3PTR by MARTIN,MORGAN

MISS 3PTR by BRYANT,MILLIE

GOOD 2PTR by WILLIS,TYASIA
ASSIST by BRYANT,MILLIE
TIMEOUT TEAM by TEAM

REBOUND DEF by TEAM

SUB IN by HEAD,MICKEY
SUB OUT by ROBINSON,GE'NAISHA
TURNOVER by CRAWFORD,JANI

SUB IN by CRAWFORD,JANI

SUB OUT by MARTIN,MORGAN
MISS 2PTR by JONES, TASIA
REBOUND OFF by WILLIS,TYASIA
MISS 2PTR by WILLIS, TYASIA
REBOUND OFF by HEAD,MICKEY
MISS 2PTR by HEAD,MICKEY
REBOUND OFF by WILLIS,TYASIA

VISITORS: Bethel (Tenn.)

03:20 41-34 V7

02:15 41-37 V4

01:32 41-39 V2

01:10 43-39 V4

4th Play By Play

Time Score Margin

REBOUND DEF by COOPER,KAMILLE
TURNOVER by HANSBERRY,KENNEDY

STEAL by COOPER,KAMILLE
MISS 3PTR by SNELL, TERA
REBOUND OFF by TEAM

GOOD 3PTR by ANTHONY,KAILA
ASSIST by COOPER,KAMILLE

STEAL by WASCOM,PRESLEY
TURNOVER by HANSBERRY,KENNEDY

REBOUND DEF by HANSBERRY,KENNEDY
GOOD 3PTR by HANSBERRY,KENNEDY
ASSIST by ANTHONY,KAILA

REBOUND DEF by WASCOM,PRESLEY
GOOD 2PTR by WASCOM,PRESLEY
ASSIST by HANSBERRY,KENNEDY

SUB IN by THOMAS, TAYLOR
SUB OUT by HANSBERRY,KENNEDY
MISS 2PTR by THOMAS, TAYLOR

FOUL PERSONAL by ANTHONY,KAILA
SUB IN by RICHARDSON,BREYAH
SUB OUT by SNELL,TERA

STEAL by WASCOM,PRESLEY

FOUL PERSONAL by THOMAS, TAYLOR
TURNOVER by THOMAS, TAYLOR
SUB IN by CANNON,TAY

SUB OUT by ANTHONY,KAILA

HOME TEAM: Loyola University

SUB STARTER by HEAD,MICKEY

10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00

SUB STARTER by RICHARDSON,BREYAH
SUB STARTER by COOPER,KAMILLE
SUB STARTER by CANNON,TAY

SUB STARTER by THOMAS, TAYLOR

SUB STARTER by WASCOM,PRESLEY



SUB STARTER by JONES, TASIA
SUB STARTER by BRYANT,MILLIE
SUB STARTER by WILLIS,TYASIA
SUB STARTER by MARTIN,MORGAN

GOOD FT by HEAD,MICKEY
MISS FT by HEAD,MICKEY

TURNOVER by MARTIN,MORGAN

REBOUND DEF by BRYANT,MILLIE

SUB IN by ROBINSON,GE'NAISHA
SUB OUT by MARTIN,MORGAN
MISS FT by JONES, TASIA

GOOD FT by JONES, TASIA

GOOD 2PTR by ROBINSON,GE'NAISHA
ASSIST by JONES,TASIA

REBOUND DEF by TEAM

SUB IN by MARTIN,MORGAN

SUB OUT by ROBINSON,GE'NAISHA
TURNOVER by BRYANT,MILLIE

FOUL PERSONAL by WILLIS,TYASIA

FOUL PERSONAL by JONES, TASIA
TURNOVER by JONES,TASIA

MISS 3PTR by JONES, TASIA

REBOUND DEF by WILLIS, TYASIA
MISS 3PTR by BRYANT,MILLIE

BLOCK by HEAD,MICKEY
REBOUND DEF by TEAM

SUB IN by PATTERSON,ANYA
SUB OUT by JONES, TASIA

MISS 3PTR by MARTIN,MORGAN

MISS 3PTR by BRYANT,MILLIE

TURNOVER by PATTERSON,ANYA

44-39

44-42

45-42
45-45

47-45

47-46

47-48

47-50

47-52

V5

V2

V3

V2

V1

H1

H3

H5

FOUL PERSONAL by RICHARDSON,BREYAH

REBOUND DEF by RICHARDSON,BREYAH
GOOD 3PTR by WASCOM,PRESLEY
ASSIST by THOMAS, TAYLOR

STEAL by WASCOM,PRESLEY
MISS 2PTR by COOPER,KAMILLE

FOUL PERSONAL by CANNON,TAY
SUB IN by SNELL, TERA
SUB OUT by CANNON,TAY

GOOD 3PTR by SNELL,TERA
ASSIST by COOPER,KAMILLE

MISS 3PTR by SNELL, TERA
REBOUND OFF by RICHARDSON,BREYAH
MISS 2PTR by RICHARDSON,BREYAH

STEAL by SNELL,TERA

MISS FT by THOMAS, TAYLOR
GOOD FT by THOMAS, TAYLOR
SUB IN by ANTHONY,KAILA
SUB OUT by COOPER,KAMILLE

GOOD 2PTR by THOMAS,TAYLOR

REBOUND DEF by ANTHONY,KAILA
MISS 2PTR by ANTHONY,KAILA

REBOUND DEF by WASCOM,PRESLEY
MISS 2PTR by THOMAS, TAYLOR

REBOUND DEF by ANTHONY,KAILA
GOOD 2PTR by ANTHONY,KAILA
FOUL PERSONAL by THOMAS, TAYLOR
SUB IN by COOPER,KAMILLE

SUB OUT by SNELL,TERA

REBOUND DEF by TEAM
GOOD 2PTR by WASCOM,PRESLEY



REBOUND DEF by WILLIS, TYASIA
TURNOVER by PATTERSON,ANYA

TIMEOUT TEAM by TEAM

SUB IN by JONES, TASIA

SUB OUT by PATTERSON,ANYA
MISS 2PTR by WILLIS, TYASIA

REBOUND DEF by HEAD,MICKEY
MISS 2PTR by WILLIS, TYASIA
REBOUND OFF by WILLIS,TYASIA
TURNOVER by WILLIS, TYASIA

TURNOVER by ROBINSON,GE'NAISHA

REBOUND DEF by HEAD,MICKEY

MISS 3PTR by CRAWFORD,JANI
REBOUND OFF by JONES, TASIA

SUB IN by ROBINSON,GE'NAISHA
SUB OUT by MARTIN,MORGAN
GOOD FT by JONES, TASIA

GOOD FT by JONES, TASIA

FOUL PERSONAL by ROBINSON,GE'NAISHA
FOUL PERSONAL by WILLIS,TYASIA

FOUL PERSONAL by ROBINSON,GE'NAISHA
SUB IN by CRAWFORD,JANI

SUB OUT by ROBINSON,GE'NAISHA

SUB IN by PATTERSON,ANYA

SUB OUT by JONES, TASIA

MISS 2PTR by PATTERSON,ANYA

FOUL PERSONAL by HEAD,MICKEY

MISS 3PTR by CRAWFORD,JANI

47-54

47-57

48-57
48-57

49-58
49-58

49-60
49-60

H7

H 10

H9
H9

H9
H9

H11
H11

STEAL by ANTHONY,KAILA
MISS 2PTR by THOMAS, TAYLOR

STEAL by RICHARDSON,BREYAH
GOOD 2PTR by ANTHONY,KAILA

REBOUND DEF by ANTHONY,KAILA
MISS 2PTR by RICHARDSON,BREYAH
REBOUND OFF by COOPER,KAMILLE
MISS 3PTR by WASCOM,PRESLEY

STEAL by RICHARDSON,BREYAH
GOOD 3PTR by ANTHONY,KAILA

STEAL by ANTHONY,KAILA
TIMEOUT TEAM by TEAM
MISS 3PTR by ANTHONY,KAILA

FOUL PERSONAL by RICHARDSON,BREYAH
SUB IN by SNELL, TERA
SUB OUT by RICHARDSON,BREYAH

FOUL PERSONAL by THOMAS, TAYLOR

SUB IN by FRANCKIEWICZ,PAIGE
SUB OUT by THOMAS, TAYLOR
TIMEOUT TEAM by TEAM

GOOD FT by FRANCKIEWICZ,PAIGE
GOOD FT by FRANCKIEWICZ,PAIGE
SUB IN by RICHARDSON,BREYAH

SUB OUT by FRANCKIEWICZ,PAIGE

BLOCK by SNELL,TERA
REBOUND DEF by RICHARDSON,BREYAH

GOOD FT by ANTHONY,KAILA
GOOD FT by ANTHONY,KAILA

REBOUND DEF by ANTHONY,KAILA



